QUESTION NO 1	1		By Councillor Jim Campbell for answer by the Convener of the Transport and Environment Committee at a meeting of the Council on 13 December 2018
		the	ce the introduction of the new waste collection rounds at beginning of October, can the Convener break down by ne waste depot:
Question	(1)	a)	The number of unique property references recorded on Routesmart at the point the new routes went live.
		b)	The number of unique property references recorded on Routesmart on 7th December 2018.
		c)	Any instances where all domestic properties on a street and had previously received waste uplifts, were omitted from Routesmart at the point the new routes when live?
Answer	(1)		
Question	(2)	a)	The average time between a failed waste uplift reference being generated and it being close.
		b)	The number of unique properties recorded on Routesmart that have had more than one failed waste uplift reference generated.
		c)	The number of failed waste uplift reference that appear to have been closed before the remedial uplift took place?
Answer	(2)		